
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Planning 23 days Mon 29.02.16Wed 30.03.16
2 Research 23 days Mon 29.02.16Wed 30.03.16
3 BrainStorming 6 days Mon 29.02.16Mon 07.03.16
4 Marketing 14 days Fri 11.03.16 Wed 30.03.166
5 Ethical and 

Deontological 
Concerns

14 days Fri 11.03.16 Wed 
30.03.16

6

6 Gantt Chart 1 day Thu 10.03.16 Thu 10.03.16 8
7 State of the art 3 days Sun 06.03.16 Wed 09.03.16
8 Find opponent 

solutions
3 days Sun 06.03.16 Wed 

09.03.16
3

9 Budget 3 days Mon 14.03.16Wed 16.03.16
10 Funding 3 days Mon 14.03.16Wed 16.03.1612
11 Design 19 days? Fri 11.03.16 Wed 06.04.16
12 Brainstorm 1 day? Fri 11.03.16 Fri 11.03.16 6
13 Electrical 

calculations
10 days Wed 

23.03.16
Tue 05.04.16 16

14 Eco-efficiency 
Measures for 
Sustainability

5 days Wed 
23.03.16

Tue 29.03.16 16

15 Plan tests 1 day Wed 06.04.16Wed 06.04.1613
16 Sketches 7 days Mon 14.03.16Tue 22.03.16
17 Structure drafts 1 day Mon 14.03.16Mon 14.03.1612
18 Structural drawings3 days Tue 15.03.16 Thu 17.03.16 19
19 System diagrams 1 day Mon 14.03.16Mon 14.03.1612
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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

20 System schematics3 days Fri 18.03.16 Tue 22.03.16 18
21 Buy materials 10 days Wed 23.03.16Tue 05.04.16
22 Choose 1 day Wed 23.03.16Wed 23.03.16
23 Swot 1 day Wed 23.03.16Wed 23.03.1620
24 Buy 9 days Thu 24.03.16 Tue 05.04.16
25 Find local providers7 days Thu 24.03.16 Fri 01.04.16 23
26 BUY 2 days Mon 04.04.16Tue 05.04.16 25
27 Build 30 days Wed 06.04.16Tue 17.05.16
28 Prototype 15 days Wed 06.04.16Tue 26.04.16 26
29 Programming 30 days Wed 06.04.16Tue 17.05.16
30 Write code 15 days Wed 06.04.16Tue 26.04.16 26
31 Improvements 15 days Wed 27.04.16Tue 17.05.16 30
32 Test 9 days Wed 18.05.16Mon 30.05.16
33 Setup 9 days Wed 18.05.16Mon 30.05.16
34 Run test 1 day Wed 18.05.16Wed 18.05.1631
35 Result analysis 1 day Thu 19.05.16 Thu 19.05.16 34
36 Optimization 7 days Fri 20.05.16 Mon 30.05.1635
37 Final results 20 days Wed 01.06.16Tue 28.06.16
38 Final report 8 days Wed 01.06.16Fri 10.06.16 36
39 Presentation 1 day Thu 16.06.16 Thu 16.06.16 38
40 Share the results 1 day Fri 17.06.16 Fri 17.06.16 39
41 celebration 7 days Mon 20.06.16Tue 28.06.16 40
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